VML Conference
(Roanoke, VA)

13

20

27
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October 2019
P O N O N

VML Conference
(Roanoke, VA)

14

Indigenous
Peoples’ Day

21

28

Rosh Hashanah
(ends at sunset)

7:30 P.M. — Joint Work
Session with Arlington

County Board, Gunston
Community Center (2700
S. Lang Street, Arlington)

8

Yom Kippur
(begins at sunset)

VML Conference
(Roanoke, VA)

15

22

7 P.M. - City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

29

7 P.M. - City Council

First Legislative Meeting,

Council Chambers

9

Yom Kippur
(ends at sunset)

16
23
7 P.M. — Joint Work
Session with ACPS,

ACPS Central Office

(1340 Braddock Place)

30
7 P.M. - CIP Work

Session # 2, Sister Cities

1101

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

VML Conference
(Roanoke, VA)

12

19

9:30 A.M. - City Council
Public Hearing, Council
Chambers

26

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,

the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



10

17

24

1"

7 P.M. — CIP Work
Session #4 (Topic
TBD), Council
Workroom

18

25

12

Budget Guidance

7 P.M. - City Council First
Legislative Meeting, Council
Chambers

19

26

5 P.M. — Joint Work Session with
Virginia Delegates, Council
Workroom

7 P.M. — City Council Second
Legislative Meeting, Council
Chambers

13

20

27

7

7 P.M. — CIP Work
Session #3 (Topic
TBD), Sister Cities
1101

14

21

28
Thanksgiving

Attachment
FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019

November 2019
P S e S N e N N

15

22

29

Day After
Thanksgiving
(in Lieu of
Veteran’s Day)

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,
the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.

9:30 A.M. — Budget and 2020
Work Program Retreat,
AlexRenew (1800 Limerick
Street)

9

16

9:30 A.M. - City Council Public
Hearing, Council Chambers

23

6 P.M. — Annual City Tree
Lighting, Market Square

30
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December 2019
e e N N W

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
7 P.M. - City 9:30 A.M. — City
Council First Council Public
Legislative Meeting, Hearing, Council
Council Chambers Chambers

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Christmas Eve Christmas Day

29 30 31

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,
the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



Attachment
FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019

January 2020
S T N N N

New Year’s Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 1
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7 P.M. - City
Council First

Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Martin Luther King 9:30 A.M. - City
Day Council Public
Hearing, Council
Chambers
26 27 28 29 30 31
7 P.M. - City

Council Second
Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,
the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.
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February 2020
WS T s N N

2 3 4 5 7 8

9 10 1 12 14 15
7 P.M. - City
Council First
Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

16 17 18 19 21 22

President’s Day 7 P.M. - City 9:30 A.M. — City

Manager presents Council Public
Proposed FY 2021 Hearing, Council
Budget, Work Chambers
Session #1, Council
Chambers

23 24 25 26 28 29
7 P.M. — City 7 P.M. - Budget

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,
the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.

Council Second
Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

Work Session #2
CIP, Sister Cities
1101
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March 2020

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15

22

29

9

4 P.M. - Budget
Public Hearing

Special Council
Meeting, Council
Chambers

16

23

30

10
Effective Tax Rate

7 P.M. - City
Council First

Legislative Meeting,

Council Chambers

17

24

7 P.M. - City
Council Second

Legislative Meeting,

Council Chambers

31

7 P.M. - Budget

Work Session #3,

Location TBD

1"
7 P.M. - Budget

Work Session #4,

Sister Cities 1101

18
7 P.M. - Budget

Work Session #5,

Sister Cities 1101

25
7 P.M. - Budget

Work Session #6,

Sister Cities 1101

12

19

26

13

20

27

14
9:30 A.M. — City
Council Public

Hearing, Council
Chambers

21

28

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,

the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



April 2020

Attachment
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1 2 3 4

12

Easter

19

26

ACPS Spring Break

13

7 P.M. - Budget Work
Session #8, Sister Cities
1101

20

27

7 P.M. - Work Session #
10 — Final Add/Delete,
Council Chambers

ACPS Spring Break

14

7 P.M. - City Council First
Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

21

12 P.M. - Days of
Remembrance Ceremony,
Market Square

7 P.M. - Work Session # 9
— Preliminary Add/Delete,
Council Chambers

28

7 P.M. - City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

7 P.M. - Budget Work
Session #7, Sister
Cities 1101

8

ACPS Spring Break

15

22

29

7 P.M. - Budget
Adoption, Council
Chambers

ACPS Spring Break

16

23

30

10

ACPS Spring Break

17

24

First Day of
Ramadan

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,
the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.

1

18

9:30 A.M. - City
Council Public
Hearing, Council
Chambers

25
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May 2020

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
7 P.M. - City 9:30 A.M. — City
Council First Council Public
Legislative Meeting, Hearing, Council
Council Chambers Chambers

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Eid al-Fitr Memorial Day 7 P.M. — City

Council Second
Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,
the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.
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June 2020

1 2 3 4 5 6

14

21

28

15

22

29

9 10 1
7 P.M. - City
Council First

Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

16 17 18
23 24 25
7 P.M. — City

Council Second
Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

30

12

19

26

13

9AM.-T.C.
Williams
Graduation, Eagle
Bank Arena

20

9:30 A.M. - City
Council Public
Hearing, Council
Chambers

27

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,
the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.
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If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,
the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



