# FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019 October 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1 Rosh Hashanah (ends at sunset) 7:30 P.M. – Joint Work Session with Arlington County Board, Gunston Community Center (2700 S. Lang Street, Arlington)	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	3	4	5 VML Conference (Roanoke, VA)
VML Conference (Roanoke, VA)	7 VML Conference (Roanoke, VA)	8 Yom Kippur (begins at sunset)  VML Conference (Roanoke, VA)	9 Yom Kippur (ends at sunset)	10	11	12
13	14 Indigenous Peoples' Day	15	16	17	18	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
20	21	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	7 P.M. – Joint Work Session with ACPS, ACPS Central Office (1340 Braddock Place)	24	25	26
27	28	29	<b>30 7 P.M</b> . – CIP Work Session # 2, Sister Cities 1101	31		

### FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019

### November 2019

1 8 . – CIP Work	9:30 A.M. – Budget and 2020 Work Program Retreat, AlexRenew (1800 Limerick Street)
	Work Program Retreat, AlexRenew (1800 Limerick Street)
	9
1 - CIP Work	
sion #3 (Topic ), Sister Cities	
15	16
	<b>9:30 A.M. –</b> City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
22	23
	<b>6 P.M.</b> – Annual City Tree Lighting, Market Square
29	30
Thanks (in Lieu	giving of
	22

### FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019

### December 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	11	12	13	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24 Christmas Eve	25 Christmas Day	26	27	28
29	30	31				

### FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019

# January 2020

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1 New Year's Day	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11
13	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	15	16	17	18
20 Martin Luther King Day	21	22	23	24	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
27	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	29	30	31	
	6 13 20 Martin Luther King Day	6 7  13 14 7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers  20 21  Martin Luther King Day 22  7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting,	1 New Year's Day  6 7 8  13 14 15  7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers  20 Martin Luther King Day  21 22  7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Second Legislative Meeting,	1       2         New Year's Day       2         6       7         13       14         7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers       15         20       21         Martin Luther King Day       22         27       28         7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting,         29       30	1       2       3         1       New Year's Day       2         3       1         6       7       8         9       10         13       14         7 P.M. – City       Council First         Legislative Meeting,       Council Chambers         20       21         Martin Luther King Day       22         27       28         7 P.M. – City         Council Second         Legislative Meeting,

### FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019

# February 2020

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	12	13	14	15
16	17 President's Day	7 P.M City Manager presents Proposed FY 2021 Budget, Work Session #1, Council Chambers	19	20	21	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
23	24	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	<b>7 P.M</b> Budget Work Session #2 CIP, Sister Cities 1101	27	28	29

# FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019 March 2020

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	7 P.M Budget Work Session #3, Location TBD	5	6	7
8	9 4 P.M Budget Public Hearing Special Council Meeting, Council Chambers	10 Effective Tax Rate 7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	7 P.M Budget Work Session #4, Sister Cities 1101	12	13	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
15	16	17	7 P.M Budget Work Session #5, Sister Cities 1101	19	20	21
22	23	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	7 P.M Budget Work Session #6, Sister Cities 1101	26	27	28
29	30	31				

# FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019 April 2020

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			7 P.M Budget Work Session #7, Sister Cities 1101	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	ACPS Spring Break	ACPS Spring Break	ACPS Spring Break	ACPS Spring Break	ACPS Spring Break	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Easter	<b>7 P.M.</b> - Budget Work Session #8, Sister Cities 1101	<b>7 P.M. –</b> City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers				9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
19	20	21 12 P.M. – Days of Remembrance Ceremony, Market Square 7 P.M Work Session # 9 – Preliminary Add/Delete, Council Chambers	22	23	24 First Day of Ramadan	25
26	27	28	29	30		
	<b>7 P.M</b> Work Session # 10 – Final Add/Delete, Council Chambers	<b>7 P.M. –</b> City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	<b>7 P.M</b> Budget Adoption, Council Chambers			

### FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019

## May 2020

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	13	14	15	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 Eid al-Fitr	25 Memorial Day	<b>26 7 P.M. –</b> City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	27	28	29	30

### FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019

### June 2020

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	<b>9 7 P.M.</b> – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	10	11	12	9 A.M T.C. Williams Graduation, Eagle Bank Arena
14	15	16	17	18	19	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
21	22	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

FY 2020 City Council Schedule as of October 16, 2019